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Assistant Manager  

(Two-thirds-time) 

Gayle Koning 

gkoning@lumserve.org  

Accounting, Donor Files; 

Taxes, Assists with Audit 

and Grants; Payroll 

Wesley Tillett (Full-time)  

wtillett@lumserve.org  

Fiscal Management;  

Fundraising, Development, Spe-

cial Events; 

Board & Committees, Member-

ship, Church & Community Re-

lations, Volunteer Appreciation; 

Annual Report, The Seed News-

letter, Solicitation Letters; 

Staff & Intern Supervision; 

Facilities & Grounds;  

LUM Camp 

Program Director (Half-time)  

Linda Hicks 

lhicks@lumserve.org  

Good Samaritan Fund & Pro-

gram & ID Clinic 

Director (Full-time)  

Christian Gallo 

cgallo@lumserve.org  

Immigration Clinic 

Program Director (Full-time)  

Kristi Hogue 

khogue@lumserve.org  

Youth Programs: After School 

& 5th Quarter Summer Learning 

Teachers & Program 

Aides (Part-time)  

After School Program, 5th 

Quarter Summer Learning 

Program, Bus Drivers 

Program Director (Full-time)  

Briton Weise 

bweise@lumserve.org  

Emergency Homeless Shelter  

Winter Warming Station 

New Opportunity Fund 

Bus Transportation Program 

Maintenance Director  

(Full-time)  

Nathan Gick 

ngick@lumserve.org 

Maintenance; 

Recycling, Bus Maintenance 

Manager (Full-time)  

Terri Anderson  

tanderson@lumserve.org 

General Office Support; 

Desktop Publishing, Word 

Processing, Mailings; 

Office Volunteers; 

Office Supplies & Equipment 

Volunteer coordination 

Executive Director
Office 

Immigration 

Program Director  

(Part-time/Seasonal)  

VACANT  

thanks@lumserve.org 

Community Thanksgiving 

Program Director  

(Part-time/Seasonal)  

Josh Prokopy 

taxes@lumserve.org  

Tax Assistance Program 

Security Staff (Part-time)  

Shelter Management 

Fundraising 

Lafayette Urban Ministry — Organizational Chart — Staff 

Manager (Two-thirds-time)  

Eileen Weiss 

eweiss@lumserve.org  

Accounting, Donor Files;  

Taxes, Oversees Audit; Grants 

Administration; Payroll 
Program Director  

(Part-time/Seasonal)  

Josh Prokopy 

turkeytrot@lumserve.org  

Turkey Trot 5K Run 
Receptionist (Half-time)  

Connie Decker 

cdecker@lumserve.org 

Greet visitors, Answer 

phones, Office support, 

Database support Executive Program Director 

(Full-time)  

Pablo Malavenda 

pmalavenda@lumserve.org  

Program Staff Supervision; 

Marketing & Communications; 

Information Technology &  

Database, Webmaster 

Programs

Program Director  

(Part-time/Seasonal)  

Josh Prokopy 

hungerhike@lumserve.org  

Hunger Hike 

Public Policy Advocate  

(Half-time)  
Kathryn Williams 

kwilliams@lumserve.org  

Public Policy 

Public Policy

Volunteer Program  

Director (Part-time)  

Nina Morgan 

nmorgan@lumserve.org  

Protein Food Pantry 

Business Facilities 

Custodian (Part-time)  

Kieron Denson 

Cleaning, Recycling; 

Grounds Keeping 

Assistant Director  

(Half-time)  

VACANT  

Immigration Clinic 

Assistant Director  

(Part-time/Seasonal)  

Marlena Edmondson 

medmondson@lumserve.org  

LUM Camp 

Program Director (Part-time)  

Josh Prokopy 

jprokopy@lumserve.org  

Dream Team Fund 

Seeds of Vision 

Clerk (Half-time) 

Nancy Emig 

nemig@lumserve.org  

Data entry, clerk duties 

Program Director  

(Part-time/Seasonal)  

VACANT 

jubilee@lumserve.org  

Jubilee Christmas 

Volunteer Program  

Director (Part-time)  

Larry Guentert 

lguentert@lumserve.org  

Westside Food Pantry 


